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Name

Age

Estimated Birth Year
Relation

Gender

Where born

Civil parish
Ecclesiastical parish
County/Island

Country

Registration district
Sub-registration district
ED, institution, or vessel
Neighbors

Household schedule number
Piece

Folio

Page number

Household Members

View Image

Emily Eliza Cook

5

1856

Niece

Female

Devon, England
Worsley

Swinton St Peter
Lancashire
England

Barton Upon Irwell
Worsley

4

View others on page
243

2859

121

51

Name

Esther Freith Clarke
Benjamin Clarke
Henry Ord Harvey
Mary Ellen Wrightson
Thomas Cocker
Sarah Ann Faulkner
Madeleine E Clarke
Emily Eliza Cook

Age
34
32
26
24
20
17
12



